User
Taylor Stamp 2
Industry’s Best Warranty
We are proud to offer a ten year (20,000 hour) warranty
on manually operated crane systems. With this warranty,
our customers are guaranteed years of quality, dependable
service.
Quick Ship Programs

FS300-30-W24
Performance Jibs
Model Number Explanation
Example: 1/4 Ton FS300-8-6; 1/4 Ton = 500 pound capacity, FS300 =
base plate mount style, 8 = mast diameter in inches (E), 6 = beam size
in inches (W). Use “E” dimension above to determine base plate and
anchor bolt dimensions.
Other Models, Sizes and Capacities Readily Available
FS350 (insert mounted), FS350S (sleeve insert mounted), and
other spans, heights, and capacities are available by contacting
your local Gorbel® dealer.
Note: Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Mast Diameter
(E)
8” 12” 14” 16” 18” 20” 24” 30”
Number of
Anchor Bolts
6 6 6 12 12 12 12 12
Bolt Diameter
(D)
1”
1” or
1.25”
1.25” 1.25” 1.25” 1.25” 1.25” 1.25”
Bolt Circle*
(Q)
24” 24” 30” 36” 42” 48” 54” 60”
Note: For jib crane foundation requirements, overturning moment, axial
load and anchor bolt pull out forces, consult your local Gorbel® dealer.
*Dimensions from corners of the hexagonal baseplate are 6” longer than
the corresponding bolt circle.
Height Under Boom (B)
Span (A)
E
W
Baseplate
Outline
Base Bolt Pattern
 5www.gorbel.com
User
Taylor Stamp 2
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Your authorized Gorbel® dealer can give you
more information on what makes Gorbel’s
Ergonomic Work Station Cranes and other
material handling products “A Class Above.”
OVERVIEW BROCHURE CRANES
FREE STANDING CEILING MOUNTED
ERGONOMIC STUDY
ERGONOMIC LIFTING
G-FORCE® &
EASY ARM®
ERGONOMIC STUDY
FALL ARREST
TOOL SOLUTIONS
TETHER TRACKTM
GANTRY CRANES
TELESCOPINGINTERLOCK/
TRANSFER
OVERVIEW DVD
CLEVELAND
TRAMRAIL®